
MASS INTENTIONS: TUESDAY 15TH JULY— FRIDAY 1ST AUGUST 2025 

Tuesday 15th July  Memorial of St Bonaventure 
St Luke’s 9am Margaret Brown (A) 
Wednesday 16th July  Memorial of Our Lady of Mount Carmel 
St Luke’s 10.30am Requiem Mass for Anthony Rogan RIP 
Thursday 17th July  Thursday in Week 15 of Ordinary Time  
St Leo’s 9.30m Imelda Foster (A) 
Friday 18th July  Friday in Week 15 of Ordinary Time 

St Luke’s 9.15am St Luke’s School Leavers’ Mass 
Christine Powell (A) 

Saturday 19th July  Memorial of St John Plessington 
St Luke’s 10am Chris Hollinghurst (LD) 
  Vigil of the Sixteenth Sunday in Ordinary Time 
St Leo’s 5pm Nora Halliday (B) 
Sunday 20th July  SIXTEENTH SUNDAY IN ORDINARY TIME 
St Luke’s 9am Christine Powell (A); Jean Heaps (B) 
Tuesday 22nd July  Feast of St Mary Magdalene  
St Luke’s 9am Mary Pat Fielding (LD) 
Wednesday 23rd July  Feast of St Bridget 
St Luke’s 9am Adrienne Ireland (T) 
Thursday 24th July  Memorial of St Sharbel Makhlüf 
St Leo’s 9.30am  
Friday 25th July  Feast of St James 
St Luke’s 9am Joel and Josh Lalu (B) 
Saturday 26th July  Memorial of Ss Joachim and Anne 
St Luke’s 10am Mary Pat Fielding (LD) 
  Vigil of the Seventeenth Sunday in Ordinary Time    
St Leo’s 5pm  
Sunday 27th July  SEVENTEENTH SUNDAY IN ORDINARY TIME 
St Luke’s  9am Mary Pat Fielding (LD) 
Tuesday 29th July  Memorial of Ss Martha, Mary and Lazarus 
St Luke’s  9am  
Wednesday 30th July  Memorial of St Peter Chrysologus 
St Luke’s 9am  
Thursday 31st July  Memorial of St Ignatius of Loyola 
St Leo’s 9.30am  
Friday 1st August  Memorial of St Alphonsus Liguori 
St Luke’s 9am  



MASS INTENTIONS: SATURDAY 2ND AUGUST— THURSDAY 21ST AUGUST 2025 

Saturday 2nd August  Memorial of St Eusebius of Vercelli 
St Luke’s 10am  
  Vigil of the Eighteenth Sunday in Ordinary Time 
St Leo’s 5pm  
Sunday 3rd August  EIGHTEENTH SUNDAY IN ORDINARY TIME 
St Luke’s 9am  
Tuesday 5th August  Memorial of St Oswald 
St Luke’s 9am  
Wednesday 6th August   The Feast of the Transfiguration of the Lord 
St Luke’s 9am  
Thursday 7th August  Memorial of Blessed John Woodcock of Leyland 
St Leo’s 9.30am  
Friday 8th August  Memorial of St Dominic 
St Luke’s 9am  
Saturday 9th August  Feast of St Teresa Benedicta of the Cross 
St Luke’s 10am  
  Vigil of the Nineteenth Sunday in Ordinary Time 
St Leo’s 5pm  
Sunday 10th August  NINETEENTH SUNDAY IN ORDINARY TIME 
St Luke’s 9am  
Tuesday 12th August  Memorial of St Jane Frances de Chantal 
St Luke’s 9am  
Wednesday 13th August  Memorial of St Pontian and St Hyppolytus 
St Luke’s 9am  
Thursday 14th August  Memorial of St Maximilian Kolbe 
St Leo’s 9.30am  
Friday 15th August  Solemnity of the Assumption of the BVM 
St Luke’s 9am  
Saturday 16th August  St Stephen of Hungary  
St Luke’s 10am  
  Vigil of the Twentieth Sunday in Ordinary Time 
St Leo’s 5pm  
Sunday 17th August  TWENTIETH SUNDAY IN ORDINARY TIME 
St Luke’s 9am  
Tuesday 19th August  Memorial of St John Eudes 
 9am  
Wednesday 20th August  Memorial of St Bernard 
 9am  
Thursday 21st August  Memorial of St Pius X 
 9.30am  


